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176

28

290

183079

25113

45873

19008

Total Center

Total College

Total Subject

Total Course

Total Examinee

Total passed

Total Failed

Total Other

13.72%

25.06%

10.38%

0

66

0

1000694

50264

Total Pass percentage

Total Fail Percentage

Total Other Percentage

Total Withheld

Total Reported

Total Expelled

Total Present

Total Absent
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